
      

M T W Th F 

    1 

4 5 6 7 8 

11 12 13 14 15 

18 19 20 21 22 

25 26 27 28 29 

May 

      Staff Day—No School 

MAP Testing 

Spring Showcase 

Staff Day - No School 

Memorial Day - No School 25 

22 

M T W Th F 

1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 

13 14 15 16 17 

     

     

June 

      

4 

5 

M T W Th F 

1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26 

29 30 31   

Legend 
 

  Starting & Ending Days 

  Non School Days/Holidays 

  School Events 

  11:30 Dismissal 

 

 

 

  

Quarter Ends 
 

 1st -  October 30 

 2nd - January 23 

 3rd - March 26  

 4th -  June 5 

8th Grade Graduation 

Last Day School 11:30 Dismissal 

- 41     days 

- 42     days 

- 40     days 

- 40.5 days    

M T W Th F 

   1 2 

5 6 7 8 9 

12 13 14 15 16 

19 20 21 22 23 

26 27 28 29 30 

January 

      

Christmas Break 

Martin Luther King - No School 

Spirit Week 

Staff Day-No School 

1 

19 

30 

26-29 

M T W Th F 

3 4 5 6 7 

10 11 12 13 14 

17 18 19 20 21 

24 25 26 27 28 

     

November 

      Veterans Day - No School 

Conferences - No School 

Staff Day - No School 

Thanksgiving Break - No School 

26 

11 

24-25 

27-28 

October 

M T W Th F 

  1 2 3 

6 7 8 9 10 

13 14 15 16 17 

20 21 22 23 24 

27 28 29 30 31 

      MAP Testing 

Grandparents Day 

Open House 

Staff Day - No School 31 

10 

September 

M T W Th F 

1 2 3 4 5 

8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 

22 23 24 25 26 

29 30    

      

3 

August 
28 

M T W Th F 

2 3 4 5 6 

9 10 11 12 13 

16 17 18 19 20 

23 24 25 26 27 

     

February 

      

Presidents Day - No School 

Science Fair Night 

Staff Day 

16 

27 

14 

M T W Th F 

  1 2 3 

6 7 8 9 10 

13 14 15 16 17 

20 21 22 23 24 

27 28 29 30  

April 

      

Good Friday - No School 

Spring Break - No School 

MAP Testing 

3 

6-10 

December 

Evening Christmas Program 

Christmas Break 

 

18 

19-31 

March 

M T W Th F 

2 3 4 5 6 

9 10 11 12 13 

16 17 18 19 20 

23 24 25 26 27 

30 31    

Professional Day - No School 

CCS Auction 

Staff Day - No School 

13 

Centralia Christian School   2025-2026 Calendar 

26 

1-10 

  4-8 

2 

29-30 

Parent Only Orientation 

Classroom Visits 

1st Day of School 

Staff Day - No School 

MAP Testing 

 

26 

  

27 

1-2 

30 

27-30 
14 


